REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR – POMPTON LAKES BOROUGH (PASSAIC COUNTY)

The Borough of Pompton Lakes is seeking a PT Executive Director for the Pompton Lakes Redevelopment Agency. An individual or firm must have a minimum of ten (10) years prior experience in the redevelopment space with a firm understanding of N.J. Redevelopment and Housing Law. Experience required in urban planning, real estate development, or similar background. A background in project development, public finance, PILOT contract formulations are critical components of the position. Attendance at monthly and miscellaneous meetings required. Compensation commensurate with experience. N.J. residency required. Please send a cover letter with a resume to Michael Carelli, Borough Administrator, 25 Lenox Avenue, Pompton Lakes, N.J. 07442 at administrator@pomptonlakes-nj.gov by April 12, 2024. The Borough of Pompton Lakes is an EOE.